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Name Position/Dept. Email Voicemail
Adams, Matt T/Math madams6@bcps.org 6672510484
Alavi, Adeela T/Bus. Ed. aalavi@bcps.org 6672519245
Alvey, Jennifer Nurse jalvey@bcps.org 4438091477
Anderson, Deante Safety Assistant
Arnold, Shawntay Sec/Front Office sarnold5@bcps.org 4438091419
Austin, Courtney T/ESOL caustin4@bcps.org

Backes, Lindsey T/Science lbackes@bcps.org 6672511847
Bailey, Rhonda T/Sp.Ed. rbailey@bcps.org 6672511848
Baldwin, Carolyn T/ESOL cbaldwin2@bcps.org 6672511865
Balsbaugh, Kevin Staff Development kbalsbaugh@bcps.org 6672511849
Bauroth, Genevieve T/Science gbauroth@bcps.org 6672514070
Ben, Latraya IA/Spec. Ed. lben@bcps.org 6672519249
Benedict-Johnson, Shana T/English sbenedict@bcps.org 6672511853
Bergquist, Andrew T/Social Studies abergquist@bcps.org 6672510138
Berlin, Seth T/Sp. Ed. sberlin3@bcps.org 6672514071
Beveridge, Cole T/Math mbeveridge@bcps.org 6672510110
Biemiller, Jessica T/ESOL jbiemiller@bcps.org 6672511855
Blue, Amanda T/CTE ablue2@bcps.org 6672512316
Botsis, Jenna T/Sp. Ed. jbotsis@bcps.org 6672518817
Bowen, Haley T/English hbowen@bcps.org 6672512317
Boyer, Shayna DC/Art sclevenger@bcps.org 6672514073
Braham, Gary T/Science gbraham@bcps.org 6672514069
Bramer, Dan College Career Counselor dbramer@bcps.org 6672511943
Briggs, Jon T/Soc. St. jbriggs3@bcps.org 6672511858
Brown (Spencer), Laura T/Perf. Arts lbrown16@bcps.org 6672517190
Brown, Stephanie T/Math sbrown6@bcps.org 6672511859
Cabaniss, Julie Guidance Counselor jcabaniss@bcps.org 4438093951
Callegary, Alyssa T/P.E. acallegary@bcps.org 6672514331
Calmo-Velasquez, Connie IA/Spec. Ed. ccalmovelasquez@bcps.org 6672519246
Carey, Joy T/English jcarey2@bcps.org 6672510082
Carroll,  Patrick T/Tech pcarroll2@bcps.org 6672511860
Churchill, Greg T/Soc. St. gchurchill@bcps.org 6672511862
Cochraham, Shannen T/Social Studies scochraham@bcps.org 6672519520
Colbert, Devon Safety Assistant dcolbert@bcps.org 6672519524
Cook, Glenn JROTC gcook2@bcps.org 6672511864
Cool, Melissa Sec/DLP mcool@bcps.org 4438092619
Coursey, Stephen T/Phys. Ed. scoursey@bcps.org 6672512318
Cruz-Torres, Alejandra Sec/Front Office acruztorres@bcps.org 4438091416
Curran, Sarah T/Math scurran@bcps.org 6672511866
Curtis-Gish, Jennifer DC/English jcurtis@bcps.org 4438094040
Davis, Michael T/Social Studies mdavis10@bcps.org 6672510374
De Luca, Dina T/World Lang. ddeluca@bcps.org 6672519247
Dorsey, Marie T/English mdorsey7@bcps.org 6672519519
Donn, Angela Social Worker adonn@bcps.org 4438093963
Duncan, Vernette Bookkeeper vduncan@bcps.org 4438093949
Ellis, Dee DC/Phys. Ed.&TechEd dellis@bcps.org 4438094026
Erdman, Eric T/Math eerdman@bcps.org 6672510578
Esposito, Briahna IA/Sp Ed besposito@bcps.org 6672510083
Falin, David T/Math dfalin@bcps.org 6672511871
Fasone, Christopher T/Science cfasone@bcps.org 6672519248
Fields, Durante T/Spec. Ed. dfields3@bcps.org 6672519516
Floyd, Phoebus LTS/SEL pfloyd@bcps.org

Forney, Elizabeth T/Special Education eforney@bcps.org 6672514075
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Freedman, Jeffrey T/World Lang. jfreedman@bcps.org 6672513269
Ghodasara, Nehal Asst. Principal nghodasara@bcps.org 4438093948
Grabowski, Greg T/Soc. St. ggrabowski@bcps.org 6672511875
Gray, Almeretta IA/Spec. Ed. agray@bcps.org 6672511876
Grubka, Joshua Guidance Chairperson jgrubka@bcps.org 4438093954
Hanover, Andrew IA/General ahanover@bcps.org 6672511879
Harper, Sarafina T/English sharper2@bcps.org

Harris, Lavona T/Child Development lharris8@bcps.org 6672513324
Harro, Rebecca T/Math rharro@bcps.org 6672519515
Harter, Chris DC/Soc. St. charter@bcps.org 4438094099
Hawkins, Meryl T/Spec. Ed. mhawkins2@bcps.org 6672511880
Hayes, Robbie Library rhayes@bcps.org 4438091462
Hedges, Jamie T/Phys. Ed. jhedges2@bcps.org 6672511886
Heffernan, Steve T/English sheffernan@bcps.org 6672519514
Henofer, Jill ESOL jhenofer@bcps.org 6672511882
Himelfarb, Ashley T/Science ahimelfarb@bcps.org 6672511885
Horrigan, Amy T/Art ahorrigan@bcps.org 6672512319
Inzar, Orlando Building Chief oinzar@bcps.org 4438094098
Iman, Sandy Café. Mgr. siman@bcps.org 4438091420
Jett, Monica T/AVID mjett@bcps.org 4438094721
Jiggetts, Jenell Guidance Secretary jjiggetts2@bcps.org 4438093952
Joseph, Pascal T/Science pjoseph2@bcps.org 6672511889
Joslyn-Mahuta, Jennifer DC/Science jjoslynmahuta@bcps.org 4438094081
Joyner, Darlene DC/Math djoyner@bcps.org 4438094092
Joyner, Tim T/SPARC tjoyner@bcps.org 6672511934
Keller, Craig T/Science ckeller3@bcps.org 6672511892
Kessler, Wendy T/Health wkessler@bcps.org 6672513288
Kinzer, Nathaniel T/English nkinzer2@bcps.org 6672519253
Kotula, Douglas T/Eng & Theater dkotula@bcps.org 6672511418
Leidy, Jessica T/Math jleidy@bcps.org 6672514077
Lovemore, Beverly T/Science blovemore@bcps.org 6672519513
Lu, Xueling T/ESOL xlu@bcps.org 6672511372
MacDonald, Tom T/English tmacdonald@bcps.org 6672511895
Mager, Jason T/Tech jmager@bcps.org 6672511896
Marshall, Mycole IA/Sp.Ed. mmarshall4@bcps.org 6672514078
Martin, Tyler T/Tech. Ed. tmartin3@bcps.org 6672511898
Marzec, Amanda T/Soc. St. amarzec@bcps.org 6672511917
McWilliams, Mike Asst. Princ. mmcwilliams@bcps.org 4438093946
McWilliams, Riley T/Special Education rmcwilliams@bcps.org 6672510084
Medley, Paula T/SPARC pmedley@bcps.org 6672511935
Meekins, David T/Art dmeekins@bcps.org 6672519518
Melia, Jim T/Tech. Ed. jmelia@bcps.org 6672511900
Melia, Susan T/Sp.Ed. smelia@bcps.org 6672511901
Mills, Karyn DC/Special Ed. kmills5@bcps.org 4438091409
Mills, Steven Records Secretary smills4@bcps.org 6672519254
Moffitt, Marc T/English mmoffitt@bcps.org 4438093955
Montague, Angela Guidance Counselor/ESOL amontague@bcps.org 4438096557
Mowad, Mohamed T/Math mmowad@bcps.org 6672511846
Moyes, Alec T/World Lang. amoyes@bcps.org 6672510085
Murphy, Shaun Athletic Director smurphy4@bcps.org 4438091424
Murray, Sharon T/Perf. Arts smurray7@bcps.org 4438094020
Ngono Nkolo, Laurence T/World Lang. lngononkolo@bcps.org 6672512713
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Olds, Kelly DC/CTE/AVID kolds@bcps.org 4438091421
Parker, Andrew T/ESOL aparker2@bcps.org 6672511910
Ports, Tressa T/Science tports@bcps.org 6672511911
Richmond, Elissa T/Science erichmond3@bcps.org 6672511841
Roberts, Deshira IA/Spec. Ed. droberts6@bcps.org 6672514079
Rojas, Kareem T/World Lang. krojas@bcps.org 6672511384
Ryan, Regina T/Sp.Ed. rryan2@bcps.org 6672511852
Salatto, Nick T/Math nsalatto@bcps.org 6672511918
Saylor, Tiffany Dean of Students tsaylor@bcps.org 4438098259
Schantz, La T/Math lschantz@bcps.org 6672510086
Schreibman, Joshua DC/World Language jschreibman@bcps.org 4438094021
Seymour, Allison Principal ashinners@bcps.org 4438091418
Showalter, Katie T/CTE kshowalter@bcps.org 6672511922
Simmons, Jean T/Foods jsimmons@bcps.org 6672514080
Small, Jacqueline T/Special Education jsmall@bcps.org 6672517615
Smith, Christopher JROTC csmith66@bcps.org 6672519354
Smith, TracyAnn DC/Distance Learning tsmith19@bcps.org 4438097977
Snuggs, William Safety Assistant wsnuggs@bcps.org

Somerville, Rainna T/English rsomerville@bcps.org 6672510087
Stefanoski, Jen Guidance Counselor jstefanoski@bcps.org 4438093950
Stewart, Ronald Safety Assistant rstewart@bcps.org

Thompson, Ted DC/Business tthompson2@bcps.org 4438091484
Tippin,Brad SRO btippin@bcps.org 4438094004
Topper, Krystal School Psychologist ktopper2@bcps.org 4438092644
Tousey, Bob T/Bus. Ed. rtousey@bcps.org 6672519517
Tracy, Robert T/Perf. Arts rtracy@bcps.org 6672511926
Ullman, Keith T/Social Studies kullman@bcps.org 6672519255
Valentine, Russell Assistant Principal rvalentine@bcps.org 4438093947
Warren, Chris T/Perf. Arts cwarren2@bcps.org 6672511929
Wein,Cynthia IA/ESOL cwein@bcps.org 6672510088
Wissler, Sean LTS/Social Studies swissler@bcps.org

Wright, Margie Admin. Sec. mwright@bcps.org 4438091473
Wurm, Robert T/Tech Ed rwurm@bcps.org 6672516994
Yelenchak, Jodi T/English jyelenchak@bcps.org 6672511932
Young, Jessica T/Art jyoung3@bcps.org 6672514068


